
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 76978917

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.12.22 | Coduri CPV | 31681410-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 947,91 RON - 947,91 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. MYM 5X4 - 20 ML X 14.0336 RON/ML = 280.68 RON 2. MYM 5X2.5 - 40 ML X 8.8235 RON/ML = 352.95 RON 3. SCAM.213.3237 FISA MOBILA 3P+N+E 32A - 2 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 52.10 RON 4. SCAM.313.3247 PR.MOB.32A 3P+N+E IP44 - 1 BUC X 29.4118 RON/BUC = 29.41 RON 5. A94K24432 32A/4P C - 1 BUC X 77.3109 RON/BUC = 77.31 RON 6. A94K24416 16A/4P C - 1 BUC X 59.6639 RON/BUC = 59.66 RON 7. SCAM.513.1657 PR.PT 16A 3P+N+E - 1 BUC X 24.3697 RON/BUC = 24.37 RON 8. SCAM.513.3257 PR.PT 32A 3P+N+E - 1 BUC X 31.0924 RON/BUC = 31.09 RON 9. SCAM.313.1647 PR.MOB.16A 3P+N+E - 1 BUC X 23.5294 RON/BUC = 23.53 RON 10. SCAM.213.1637 FISA 3P+N+E 16A - 1 BUC X 16.8067 RON/BUC = 16.81 RON TOTAL PACHET: 947.91 RON
